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

houseopen
 

Sat & Sun 2-4 pm

9446 Eighth Line., Georgetown 

Host: Ian Dudgeon

Good Old Country Living! 3 bdrm bungalow on just 
under .5 of an acre in superb south Georgetown. 
Great for commuters - Just minutes to main road. 
Finished basement with Rec Rm. Nicely landscaped.
.$499,900.00    Georgetown     MLS#W3072058

Simply The Best! Once in a rare while will a truly 
magnificent home such as this become available. 
Built without compromise. This home only reflects the 
best. Double garage with house access. Won’t last!
.$985,000.00     Georgetown     MLS#W2998110

houseopen
 

Sunday 2-4 pm

33 Ann St., Georgetown 

Host: Ross Henderson 

Comparable To Garrison Square! Drop dead 
gorgeous! Just like buying custom. This exceptional 
bungalow has been totally renovated from top to 
bottom. No expense spared in this transformation! 
.$639,900.00           Georgetown        MLS#NEW

houseopen
 

Sat & Sun 2-4 pm

168 Delrex Dr., Georgetown 

Host: Jennifer Sargeant

Georgetown Condo! Penthouse Living!! 1 bdrm + 
den in sought after Victorian Gardens. Open concept, 
gas fireplace, 9’ft ceilings, covered parking & pets 
allowed. Open concept layout - bright & spacious. 
.$349,900.00     Georgetown     MLS#W3068488

Make Them Jealous!  With this gorgeous 4 
bedroom, 4 bath custom built country home with 
gourmet Kitchen & amazing Family Room over 
looking private & mature grounds. Approx 3000 sq.ft
.$799,900.00     Georgetown     MLS#W3054689

Why Buy A Painting?? 700 ft of Credit River 
frontage on magnificent 1.8 acres in desirable Terra 
Cotta (Village of Caledon). Executive bungalow 2000 
sq.ft, fin basement, 3 car garage & multi-level deck. 
.$974,900.00      Terra Cotta     MLS#W2961722

Sitting Pretty!  Sprawling custom bungalow 
(~2,400 sq.ft.) with oversized double garage, 
metal roof & walk out from lower level. Total 
seclusion on 3.49 acres. Party-sized Rec Room. 
.$824,900.00      Terra Cotta     MLS#W3028798

A Lot To Love!  23+acres backing onto ~1,286 ft 
of river. Fish, float, canoe from your own backyard! 
Renovate or build your dream home. Mother nature 
at her very best with flowing river & mature grounds.
$599,900.00    Glen Williams    MLS#W3070029

Your Dream Home Awaits!  Pretty, mature 1 acre 
building lot. Located on a paved road for easy 
commute. Great access to Erin, Acton, & Georgetown. 
Land - they just aren’t making it any more!  
$174,900.00            Erin           MLS#X3069373


